
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 100.0 10

2 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 101.6 100.0 8

3 Meghan Felix Lansing High School 100.8 85.0 6

4 Emily  Steinlage Basehor Linwood 104.4 85.0 4

5 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 80.0 2

6 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 103.2 75.0 1

7 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 70.0 0

8 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 65.0 0

9 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 100.0 55.0 0

10 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 103.0 50.0 0

11 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 0 0

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 101.6 195.0 10

2 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 165.0 8

3 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 160.0 6

4 Emily  Steinlage Basehor Linwood 104.4 155.0 4

5 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 145.0 2

6 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 103.2 130.0 1

7 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 120.0 0

8 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 100.0 115.0 0

9 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 103.0 95.0 0

10 Meghan Felix Lansing High School 100.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 0 0

Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 130.0 10

2 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 101.6 120.0 8

3 Emily  Steinlage Basehor Linwood 104.4 120.0 6

4 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 100.0 4

5 Meghan Felix Lansing High School 100.8 90.0 2

6 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 85.0 1

7 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 103.2 80.0 0

8 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 100.0 75.0 0

9 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 103.0 60.0 0

10 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 55.0 0

11 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 0 0

Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 101.6 415.0 10

2 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 395.0 8

3 Emily  Steinlage Basehor Linwood 104.4 360.0 6

4 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 330.0 4

5 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 310.0 2

6 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 103.2 285.0 1

7 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 100.0 245.0 0

8 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 240.0 0

9 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 103.0 205.0 0

10 Meghan Felix Lansing High School 100.8 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 0 0


